
PERFORMANCE BASED CONTRACT GUIDELINES 
SCHEDULE B 

 
 
 

Consultant: 

 
 
Nigel Pugh 

   

 

 
Contract Dates: 

 
February - August 2020 

   

 

 
Federal ID: 

 
xxx-xx-9242 

   

       

 
Consultant's Number of 

Description of Services School/Site Daily Rate Days Hours/Day Amount 

 

 
 
 
 
 
Mentoring YULA candidates 
and their mentors 

 
 
 
 
 
 
Various schools in Yonkers 

 
 
 
 
 
 
$ 750.00 

 
 
 
 
 
 

16 

 
 
 
 
 
 
7 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
$ 12,000 

 

      
 
 
 
 
 
$ - 

 

      
 
 
 
 
 
$ - 

 

      
 
 
 
 
 
$ - 

 

      
 
 
 
 
 
$ - 

 

      
 
 
 
 
 
$ - 

 

      
 
 
 
 
 

$ - 

 

    

Total: $ 12,000 
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